32 S451 / S453 Flow and Consumption Meter www.kompauto.comwwwwwwwww wwwwwww.w kompauto.com
INDUSTRIAL
DESIGN
For outdoor
applications
WIRELESS
INTERFACE
User friendly

KA66A5301113 High pressure installation device S451, 300 mm (to
be used if pressure > 1.5 MPa)
Ordering Example
KA66S6954510 S451 Thermal mass flow meter (Insertion Type),
incl. Display, Data Logger, Flow Medium 1: Air,
200 mm shaft
KA66000A1003 No Second Gas
KA66000A1554 Standard Range (120 sm/s)
KA66000A1553 Standard Calibration
KA66000A1560 2 x 4 ... 20 mA, Pulse/Alarm, Modbus/RTU
KA66000A1557 No Ex-Approval
39S451 / S453 Flow and Consumption Meterwww.kompauto.com
Ordering
Please use the following tables to assist in placing your order with our sales staff.
S453 Thermal Mass Flow Meter (In-line type)
Order No. Description
KA66S6954530 S453 Thermal mass flow meter (In-Line Type), incl.
Display, Data Logger, Flow Medium 1: Air
Measuring Section Connection
KA66000A152X R-thread (ISO 7-1)
KA66000A153X Flange, EN 1092-1, PN40
KA66000A154X Flange ANSI 16.5
Measuring Section Size
3 DN25 (1”)
4 DN32 (1.25”)
5 DN40 (1.5”)
6 DN50 (2”)
7 DN65 (2.5”)
8 DN80 (3”)
Pressure Measurement (integrated)
KA66000A1558 Integrated pressure sensor, 0 ... 1.6 MPa(g) [16 bar(g)]

sensors (for Oxygen it is already included in
KA66000A1009)
Ordering Example
KA66S6954530 S453 Thermal mass flow meter (In-Line Type),
incl. Display, Data Logger, Flow Medium 1: Air
KA66000A1526 R-thread (ISO 7-1), DN50 (2")
KA66000A1558 Integrated pressure sensor, 0 .... 16 bar(g)]
KA66000A1003 No Second Gas
KA66000A1554 Standard Range (120 sm/s)
KA66000A1553 Standard Calibration
KA66000A1560 2 x 4 ... 20 mA, Pulse/Alarm, Modbus/RTU
KA66000A1556 ATEX / IECEx / GB3836
In
te
rn